
US NEWS 

World Health Organization’s Pandemic Treaty Spells DOOM for Democracy 

https://uncanceled.news/world-health-organizations-pandemic-treaty-spells-doom-for-democracy/  

  

Elon Musk Warns Obama’s Top Staffer Voters Are Abandoning Democrats: ‘I Think It’s Big’ 

https://slaynews.com/news/elon-musk-warns-obamas-top-staffer-voters-are-abandoning-dems-ive-just-switched-

from-moderate-d-to-moderate-r-as-i-think-many-independent-voters-have-done-we-will-know-th/  

  

The uncloaked mask exposes...Hillary 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/05/the_uncloaked_mask_exposes__hillary.html  

  

House Republicans Demand Biden Defend US Border From Invasion 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/house-republicans-demand-biden-defend-us-border-from-invasion/  

  

Hilarious: Watch Biden wear his mask as he walks alone all the way down the steps of AF1, only to take it off to greet 

everyone face to face 

https://notthebee.com/article/watch-biden-wear-a-mask-as-he-walks-alone-down-the-steps-of-af1-only-to-take-it-off-

to-greet-everyone-face-to-face/  

  

It Sure Looks Like Joe Biden Is Trying to Purposely Destroy the Country 

https://redstate.com/bonchie/2022/05/21/it-sure-looks-like-joe-biden-is-trying-to-purposely-destroy-the-country-

n567813  

  

The Fate of Roe v. Wade Could Be Revealed Monday 

https://pjmedia.com/news-and-politics/matt-margolis/2022/05/21/the-fate-of-roe-v-wade-could-be-revealed-
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Congress Passes Bill Giving Biden Regime Sweeping New Domestic Spying Powers 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/congress-passes-bill-giving-biden-regime-sweeping-new-domestic-spying-powers/  

  

John Dean: Rudy Giuliani Possibly Given Immunity After 9-Hour January 6 Probe Interview 

https://www.breitbart.com/clips/2022/05/20/john-dean-rudy-giuliani-possibly-given-immunity-after-9-hour-january-6-

probe-interview/  

  

Automobile 'kill switch' law to spy on and control Americans 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/05/automobile_kill_switch_law_to_spy_on_and_control_americans_.ht

ml  

  

World Gov Peril: Biden Agreement May Give the WHO Control Over Your Life and Health   by Selwyn Duke 

https://thenewamerican.com/world-gov-peril-biden-agreement-may-give-the-who-control-over-your-life-and-health/  

  

Meet the Partisan Warriors Biden Wants To Rewrite Criminal Sentencing Guidelines 

https://freebeacon.com/biden-administration/meet-the-partisan-warriors-biden-wants-to-rewrite-criminal-

sentencing-guidelines/  

  

Sussmann Defense Takes Another Hit With Testimony of CIA Employees 

https://redstate.com/nick-arama/2022/05/21/sussmann-defense-takes-another-hit-with-testimony-of-cia-employees-

n567895  

  

Gov. Gavin Newsom Wants Kamala Harris to Run For President 

https://townhall.com/tipsheet/saraharnold/2022/05/21/newsom-wants-kamala-harris-to-be-next-president-n2607601  

  

Senate Democrats Introduce Bill Requiring A Federal Firearms License To Buy And Own A Gun 

https://www.dailywire.com/news/senate-democrats-introduce-bill-requiring-a-federal-firearms-license-to-buy-and-

own-a-gun  
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Pfizer CEO Describes Microchipped Pills to Enforce ‘Compliance’ 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/pfizer-ceo-describes-microchipped-pills-to-enforce-compliance/  

  

Professor Turley Says 'Voldemort-like' Hillary Will Avoid Responsibility in Durham Probe 

https://redstate.com/bobhoge/2022/05/21/professor-turley-says-voldemort-like-hillary-will-avoid-responsibility-in-

durham-probe-n567896  

  

Report: Three Clinton Donors on Sussmann Jury in D.C. 

https://www.breitbart.com/politics/2022/05/20/report-three-clinton-donors-on-sussmann-jury-in-d-c/  

  

During Grilling by Manchin and GOP Senators, Interior Secretary Promises Offshore Leasing Plan Within Six Months 

https://legalinsurrection.com/2022/05/during-grilling-by-manchin-and-gop-senators-interior-secretary-promises-

offshore-leasing-plan-within-six-months/  

  

The Latest Hoax By Democrats And Their Media… Great Replacement Theory 

https://thebluestateconservative.com/2022/05/21/the-latest-hoax-by-democrats-and-their-media-great-replacement-

theory/  

  

Hunter Biden Advisers Trying to Sling Some Spin With a New Twist on the Laptop 

https://redstate.com/nick-arama/2022/05/21/hunter-biden-advisers-trying-to-sling-some-spin-with-a-new-twist-on-

the-laptop-n567843  

  

Gen. Mark Milley tells West Point graduates technology will change the future of war 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/policy/defense-national-security/gen-mark-milley-tells-west-point-graduates-

technology-will-change-the-future-of-war  

  

Navy Ships Swarmed By Drones, Not UFOs, Defense Officials Confirm 

https://www.thedrive.com/the-war-zone/navy-ships-swarmed-by-drones-not-ufos-defense-officials-confirm  
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Bipartisan bill targets near-total control of online advertising by Facebook, Google 

https://amp.washingtontimes.com/news/2022/may/21/bipartisan-bill-targets-near-total-control-online-/  

  

Dog the Bounty Hunter: Americans Should Have to Show Mental Health Card to Buy a Gun 

https://www.breitbart.com/entertainment/2022/05/20/dog-the-bounty-hunter-americans-should-have-to-show-

mental-health-card-to-buy-a-gun/  

  

U.S. economy may outpace China's this year for the first time in nearly 50 years 

https://justthenews.com/world/us-economy-may-outpace-chinas-year-first-time-nearly-50-years  

  

New Plan from Senate Democrats Would Make Your 2nd Amendment Rights a Privilege 

https://www.based-politics.com/2022/05/21/new-cory-booker-plan-makes-the-2nd-amendment-a-privilege/  

  

The Chicago Mass Shooting You Didn't Hear About This Week 

https://redstate.com/beccalower/2022/05/21/the-chicago-mass-shooting-you-didnt-hear-about-this-week-n567906  

  

Father puts over 1,000 miles on his car hunting for specialty formula for premature infant daughter 

https://endtimeheadlines.org/2022/05/father-puts-over-1000-miles-on-his-car-hunting-for-specialty-formula-for-

premature-infant-daughter/  

  

Terrorists Use Obama’s Gift to Attack Bus With 12 Dead and 14 Wounded in Syria 

https://uncanceled.news/terrorists-use-obamas-gift-to-attack-bus-with-12-dead-and-14-wounded-in-syria/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Iran Takes More Foreign Hostages; Biden Administration, EU Stay Silent 

https://www.gatestoneinstitute.org/18546/iran-foreign-hostages   

  

Do We Really Want to Take Out Vladimir Putin? 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/05/do_we_really_want_to_take_out_vladimir_putin_.html  
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LIVE UPDATES: Six Ukrainian Troops Die in Attempt to Detonate Weapon Depots at Azovstal, DPR Says 

https://sputniknews.com/20220522/live-updates-six-ukrainian-troops-die-in-attempt-to-detonate-weapon-depots-at-

azovstal-dpr-says-1095696111.html  

  

It's Not Just the USA: The Economic Instability Is Global 

https://mises.org/wire/its-not-just-usa-economic-instability-global  

  

After 100 Monkeypox Cases Reported in Europe, WHO Calls Emergency Meeting 

https://legalinsurrection.com/2022/05/after-100-monkeypox-cases-reported-in-europe-who-calls-emergency-

meeting/  

  

Australia Votes For Leftism; Center-Right Party Loses Control After 9 Years In Power 

https://www.dailywire.com/news/australia-votes-for-leftism-center-right-party-loses-control-after-9-years-in-power  

  

Some details of the bill announced by Zelensky on the special legal status of Polish citizens have become known 

https://en.topwar.ru/196640-stali-izvestny-nekotorye-podrobnosti-anonsirovannogo-zelenskim-zakonoproekta-ob-

osobom-pravovom-statuse-grazhdan-polshi.html  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

FairEmail app shuts down after Google ban 

https://reclaimthenet.org/fairemail-app-shuts-down-after-google-ban/  

  

U. Illinois Chicago School of Public Health to Cancel the Term ‘Obesity’ Because it’s Racist 

https://legalinsurrection.com/2022/05/u-illinois-chicago-school-of-public-health-to-cancel-the-term-obesity-because-

its-racist/  

  

Fully investigate BLM's finances 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/opinion/editorials/fully-investigate-blms-finances  
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Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
Unvaccinated cadets will graduate, but won’t receive commissions, Air Force Academy says 

https://amp.washingtontimes.com/news/2022/may/21/unvaccinated-air-force-cadets-will-graduate-wednes/  

  

There are still schools punishing children with COVID-19 restrictions 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/opinion/there-are-still-schools-punishing-children-with-covid-19-restrictions  

  

Whitmer Pledged To Cut Her Pay for Duration of Pandemic. She Gave Up After Five Months. 

https://freebeacon.com/democrats/whitmer-pledged-to-cut-pay-during-pandemic-she-gave-up-after-five-months/  

  

South Australia introduces prospect of jail time for breaking strict Covid restrictions 

https://reclaimthenet.org/south-australia-introduces-jail-time-for-breaking-strict-covid-restrictions/  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
May 28th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
 
Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  

 
Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 

brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 
 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/
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I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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